1e Internationaal PaasY-toernooi
Amsterdam, 19- - 20-4-2025

Programmanr. 7
19-4-2025 - 14:39

Heren, 100m wisselslag

2017 en ouder
Startlijst

naam

Serie 1 van 3

1
2
3
4
5

Jair Bindraban
Carmelo Eagleton
Qing Ypma

Mick Boerefijn
Alain Akarsu

Serie 2 van 3

1

OO bhwN

Ren Ypma
Daniél Schraven
Toa Jahn

Sven de Haas
Eliot Freivogel
Shiloh Austin

Serie 3van 3

1

OO wWN

Sven Mulder
Kees Bakker
Nick Sijmons
Tim Boerefijn

Andy Oort
Sverre van der Zwaan

vereniging

Blue Marlins
Blue Marlins
Het Y

Wvz

Blue Marlins

Het Y
Het Y
Het Y
ZV De Bron
Het Y
Het Y

Wvz

Gay Swim Amsterdam
De Amstel

Wvz

Het Y

Wvz

inschrijftijd

NT
1:37.53
1:33.87
1:36.19
1:45.11

1:25.53
1:18.79
1:13.84
1:17.79
1:18.81
1:31.37

1:10.74
1:08.00
1:01.53
1:02.82
1:09.38
1:12.23

201402183
201302521
201400803
201400239
201400917

201101529
200903767
201201665
200902789
200902631
201202759

200901655
197501055
199500491
200802815
199900471
200900737

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81803
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